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	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	 
	 
	 
	 1
	2
Presentation of Jesus in the Temple
	3
	4

	5 Fifth Sunday after the Epiphany
8:30 Holy Eucharist
10:30 Holy Eucharist
	6
MSC – 7:30
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
CLB Valentine’s Dance
7:00 PM

	12 Sixth Sunday after the Epiphany
8:30 Holy Eucharist
10:30 Holy Eucharist
Valentine Lunch
Fellowship – 7:30pm
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	19 Seventh Sunday after the Epiphany
8:30 Holy Eucharist
10:30 Holy Eucharist/Family & Birthday Sunday
Queen's Appeal
CLB Parade
	20

MSC – 7:30
	21
	22
	23 
7:30 PM Vestry Mtg.
	24
St Matthias, Apostle
	25

	26 Last Sunday after the Epiphany
8:30 Holy Eucharist
10:30 Holy Eucharist/Baptism
2:30 Residents' Eucharist
	27
	28
10:30 AM Admiral's Coast

6:00 ACW Pancake and Sausage SUpper

	 
	
	 
	 



